
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 101
Beyersdörfer, 
Christian
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:52:53
Zielzeit: 12:52:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:53

1 10:05:35 10:12:04 00:12:04
2 10:17:43 10:24:15 00:12:11
3 10:29:56 10:36:21 00:12:06
4 10:42:03 10:48:31 00:12:10
5 10:54:08 11:00:52 00:12:21
6 11:07:05 11:13:22 00:12:30
7 11:18:57 11:25:20 00:11:58
8 11:31:02 11:37:32 00:12:12
9 11:43:07 11:49:29 00:11:57
10 11:55:10 12:01:39 00:12:10
11 12:08:03 12:14:42 00:13:03
12 12:20:27 12:27:43 00:13:01
13 12:33:33 12:40:00 00:12:17
14 12:46:06 12:52:53 00:12:53

Seite 1 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 2 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 109
Seifert, Heiko
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:54:43
Zielzeit: 12:57:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:43

1 10:12:42 10:24:14 00:21:14
2 10:38:04 10:50:17 00:26:03
3 11:00:46 11:11:56 00:21:39
4 11:22:37 11:35:10 00:23:14
5 11:44:54 11:57:25 00:22:15
6 12:08:43 12:19:21 00:21:56
7 12:28:29 12:39:09 00:19:48
8 12:48:00 12:57:43 00:18:34

Seite 3 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 4 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, Vivian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:50:38
Zielzeit: 12:56:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:38

1 10:12:33 10:20:08 00:14:08
2 10:26:48 10:34:02 00:13:54
3 10:40:24 10:47:59 00:13:57
4 10:54:41 11:02:09 00:14:10
5 11:08:47 11:16:35 00:14:26
6 11:23:15 11:30:50 00:14:15
7 11:37:12 11:45:00 00:14:10
8 11:51:39 11:59:36 00:14:36
9 12:06:44 12:14:29 00:14:53
10 12:21:12 12:28:42 00:14:13
11 12:35:27 12:43:09 00:14:27
12 12:49:29 12:56:38 00:13:29

Seite 5 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 6 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 118
Göttlicher, Kay
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:35:40
Zielzeit: 12:37:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:35:40

1 10:09:18 10:19:05 00:17:05
2 10:26:45 10:36:10 00:17:05
3 10:43:21 10:52:39 00:16:29
4 10:59:58 11:08:49 00:16:10
5 11:16:19 11:25:25 00:16:36
6 11:32:52 11:41:22 00:15:57
7 11:48:44 11:58:56 00:17:34
8 12:11:20 12:20:42 00:21:46
9 12:28:13 12:37:40 00:16:58

Seite 7 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 8 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, Patrick
Runden: 15

GesFZ: 02:57:09
Zielzeit: 12:58:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:09

1 10:06:26 10:12:25 00:11:25
2 10:17:47 10:23:52 00:11:27
3 10:29:23 10:35:48 00:11:56
4 10:41:21 10:47:26 00:11:38
5 10:52:54 10:59:07 00:11:41
6 11:04:41 11:10:49 00:11:42
7 11:16:34 11:22:41 00:11:52
8 11:28:07 11:34:24 00:11:43
9 11:39:53 11:46:02 00:11:38
10 11:51:31 11:58:22 00:12:20
11 12:03:58 12:10:22 00:12:00
12 12:15:52 12:22:15 00:11:53
13 12:29:28 12:35:39 00:13:24
14 12:41:08 12:47:22 00:11:43
15 12:52:21 12:58:09 00:10:47

Seite 9 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 10 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, Kenny
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:52:42
Zielzeit: 12:56:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:42

1 10:09:48 10:17:20 00:13:20
2 10:23:19 10:30:05 00:12:45
3 10:36:15 10:43:14 00:13:09
4 10:49:13 10:56:32 00:13:18
5 11:02:31 11:09:36 00:13:04
6 11:15:42 11:22:59 00:13:23
7 11:29:22 11:36:32 00:13:33
8 11:42:36 11:49:42 00:13:10
9 11:56:03 12:02:52 00:13:10
10 12:08:53 12:15:55 00:13:03
11 12:22:31 12:30:06 00:14:11
12 12:36:22 12:43:34 00:13:28
13 12:49:46 12:56:42 00:13:08

Seite 11 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 12 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau /Büchner, 
Andy /Philipp
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:51:26
Zielzeit: 12:51:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:26

1 10:05:19 10:11:36 00:11:36
2 10:16:54 10:23:16 00:11:40
3 10:30:49 10:39:42 00:16:26
4 10:45:30 10:52:00 00:12:18
5 10:57:27 11:03:58 00:11:58
6 11:11:41 11:19:48 00:15:50
7 11:25:28 11:31:50 00:12:02
8 11:37:15 11:43:54 00:12:04
9 11:51:18 12:00:51 00:16:57
10 12:06:27 12:12:54 00:12:03
11 12:18:27 12:24:53 00:11:59
12 12:31:57 12:39:36 00:14:43
13 12:45:07 12:51:26 00:11:50

Seite 13 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 14 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, Sven
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:14
Zielzeit: 12:57:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:14

1 10:11:09 10:19:19 00:15:19
2 10:26:25 10:33:37 00:14:18
3 10:40:05 10:47:30 00:13:53
4 10:54:03 11:01:37 00:14:07
5 11:08:17 11:15:24 00:13:47
6 11:21:46 11:29:16 00:13:52
7 11:35:48 11:43:26 00:14:10
8 11:50:05 11:58:06 00:14:40
9 12:04:59 12:12:48 00:14:42
10 12:19:51 12:29:00 00:16:12
11 12:35:44 12:43:12 00:14:12
12 12:49:42 12:57:14 00:14:02

Seite 15 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 16 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Pensold    Dick, Jens 
          Mathias
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:51:47
Zielzeit: 12:51:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:47

1 10:06:16 10:13:21 00:13:21
2 10:19:55 10:26:51 00:13:30
3 10:33:06 10:40:45 00:13:54
4 10:46:55 10:53:51 00:13:06
5 11:00:04 11:07:23 00:13:32
6 11:13:54 11:20:51 00:13:28
7 11:27:09 11:34:00 00:13:09
8 11:39:58 11:46:59 00:12:59
9 11:53:24 12:00:16 00:13:17
10 12:06:19 12:13:05 00:12:49
11 12:19:03 12:25:55 00:12:50
12 12:31:52 12:38:40 00:12:45
13 12:44:57 12:51:47 00:13:07

Seite 17 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 18 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 209
Helmert, Toni
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:08:43
Zielzeit: 12:09:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:08:43

1 10:07:11 10:13:59 00:12:59
2 10:20:07 10:27:06 00:13:07
3 10:33:40 10:41:00 00:13:54
4 10:47:28 10:54:36 00:13:36
5 11:01:02 11:08:26 00:13:50
6 11:14:59 11:22:20 00:13:54
7 11:29:04 11:36:52 00:14:32
8 11:44:14 11:52:10 00:15:18
9 12:01:04 12:09:43 00:17:33

Seite 19 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 20 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike/ Beck, 
Richard/ Daniel
Runden: 15

GesFZ: 02:56:23
Zielzeit: 12:56:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:23

1 10:05:00 10:11:02 00:11:02
2 10:16:05 10:22:12 00:11:10
3 10:28:04 10:34:16 00:12:04
4 10:39:39 10:45:58 00:11:42
5 10:51:14 10:57:04 00:11:06
6 11:02:33 11:08:53 00:11:49
7 11:14:15 11:20:23 00:11:30
8 11:26:00 11:32:17 00:11:54
9 11:37:40 11:44:14 00:11:57
10 11:49:45 11:56:05 00:11:51
11 12:01:36 12:08:58 00:12:53
12 12:14:32 12:20:45 00:11:47
13 12:26:20 12:32:36 00:11:51
14 12:38:14 12:44:50 00:12:14
15 12:50:13 12:56:23 00:11:33

Seite 21 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 22 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 252
Jubelt, Ralf
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:27:43
Zielzeit: 11:35:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:43

1 10:16:03 10:25:35 00:17:35
2 10:33:32 10:43:49 00:18:14
3 11:05:21 11:16:44 00:32:55
4 11:24:57 11:35:43 00:18:59

Seite 23 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 24 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 26
Mange , Toni
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:55:40
Zielzeit: 12:55:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:40

1 10:05:54 10:12:37 00:12:37
2 10:18:10 10:24:50 00:12:13
3 10:30:34 10:37:13 00:12:23
4 10:42:55 10:49:36 00:12:23
5 10:55:11 11:01:52 00:12:16
6 11:07:26 11:13:49 00:11:57
7 11:19:34 11:26:07 00:12:18
8 11:31:44 11:38:15 00:12:08
9 11:45:02 11:53:12 00:14:57
10 11:59:14 12:05:52 00:12:40
11 12:11:38 12:18:10 00:12:18
12 12:24:13 12:30:52 00:12:42
13 12:36:51

14 12:49:11 12:55:40 00:18:49

Seite 25 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 26 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 27
Neckermann, 
Christoph
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:49:56
Zielzeit: 12:50:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:56

1 10:07:59 10:18:41 00:17:41
2 10:27:58 10:38:24 00:19:43
3 10:46:10 10:54:29 00:16:05
4 11:02:08 11:10:29 00:16:00
5 11:17:37 11:26:02 00:15:33
6 11:36:01 11:44:06 00:18:04
7 11:51:56 12:00:36 00:16:30
8 12:11:08 12:19:05 00:18:29
9 12:27:05 12:35:54 00:16:49
10 12:42:50 12:50:56 00:15:02

Seite 27 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 28 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 277
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:51:03
Zielzeit: 12:54:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:03

1 10:09:11 10:16:16 00:13:16
2 10:22:19 10:29:08 00:12:52
3 10:35:04 10:41:52 00:12:44
4 10:47:48 10:54:40 00:12:48
5 11:00:39 11:07:36 00:12:56
6 11:13:45 11:20:41 00:13:05
7 11:26:31 11:33:20 00:12:39
8 11:39:20 11:46:02 00:12:42
9 11:52:04 11:59:40 00:13:38
10 12:05:56 12:12:46 00:13:06
11 12:18:56 12:26:50 00:14:04
12 12:33:21 12:40:35 00:13:45
13 12:47:00 12:54:03 00:13:28

Seite 29 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 30 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, Michael
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:51:28
Zielzeit: 12:52:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:28

1 10:06:31 10:12:57 00:11:57
2 10:18:25 10:24:37 00:11:40
3 10:30:06 10:36:56 00:12:19
4 10:42:32 10:48:52 00:11:56
5 10:54:25 11:00:40 00:11:48
6 11:06:15 11:12:35 00:11:55
7 11:18:17 11:24:51 00:12:16
8 11:31:32 11:38:08 00:13:17
9 11:43:52 11:50:25 00:12:17
10 11:56:07 12:03:12 00:12:47
11 12:08:57 12:15:34 00:12:22
12 12:21:23 12:28:00 00:12:26
13 12:33:40 12:39:55 00:11:55
14 12:45:37 12:52:28 00:12:33

Seite 31 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 32 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 29
Bornscheuer, Ronny
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:19:00
Zielzeit: 12:20:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:19:00

1 10:09:03 10:23:04 00:22:04
2 10:31:47 10:43:45 00:20:41
3 10:53:02 11:02:42 00:18:57
4 11:32:28 11:41:47 00:39:05
5 11:50:43 12:01:11 00:19:24
6 12:10:05 12:20:00 00:18:49

Seite 33 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 34 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 3
Pirner, Manuel
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:57:59
Zielzeit: 12:58:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:59

1 10:07:25 10:14:31 00:13:31
2 10:20:47 10:27:45 00:13:14
3 10:33:56 10:40:59 00:13:14
4 10:47:15 10:54:12 00:13:13
5 11:00:22 11:07:29 00:13:17
6 11:13:39 11:20:40 00:13:11
7 11:27:27 11:34:47 00:14:07
8 11:41:13 11:48:35 00:13:48
9 11:57:25 12:04:17 00:15:42
10 12:10:48 12:18:04 00:13:47
11 12:24:24 12:31:42 00:13:38
12 12:38:08 12:45:30 00:13:48
13 12:51:51 12:58:59 00:13:29

Seite 35 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 36 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 301
Zeißler, Stefan
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 01:57:50
Zielzeit: 12:01:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:57:50

1 10:11:24 10:19:39 00:15:39
2 10:26:53 10:36:33 00:16:54
3 10:43:50 10:52:18 00:15:45
4 11:02:01 11:10:20 00:18:02
5 11:17:12 11:25:22 00:15:02
6 11:32:32 11:40:43 00:15:21
7 11:50:45 12:01:50 00:21:07

Seite 37 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 38 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 317
Werner, Ronny
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:54:38
Zielzeit: 12:56:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:38

1 10:08:25 10:17:34 00:15:34
2 10:24:03 10:32:38 00:15:04
3 10:39:07 10:46:45 00:14:07
4 10:53:20 11:00:56 00:14:11
5 11:07:31 11:15:34 00:14:38
6 11:22:05 11:29:40 00:14:06
7 11:36:14 11:44:48 00:15:08
8 11:51:28 11:59:33 00:14:45
9 12:06:15 12:14:03 00:14:30
10 12:20:40 12:28:18 00:14:15
11 12:34:47 12:42:16 00:13:58
12 12:49:06 12:56:38 00:14:22

Seite 39 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 40 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 321
Leistner, Martin
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:58:43
Zielzeit: 12:58:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:43

1 10:06:06 10:12:48 00:12:48
2 10:18:35 10:25:20 00:12:32
3 10:31:10 10:37:50 00:12:30
4 10:43:46 10:50:43 00:12:53
5 10:56:39 11:03:44 00:13:01
6 11:09:38 11:16:27 00:12:43
7 11:22:17 11:29:04 00:12:37
8 11:34:53 11:41:50 00:12:46
9 11:47:49 11:54:37 00:12:47
10 12:00:22 12:07:17 00:12:40
11 12:13:05 12:20:00 00:12:43
12 12:26:04 12:32:50 00:12:50
13 12:38:56 12:45:48 00:12:58
14 12:52:09 12:58:43 00:12:55

Seite 41 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 42 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 327
Teebken, Bernd
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:54:10
Zielzeit: 12:56:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:10

1 10:08:46 10:16:16 00:14:16
2 10:22:21 10:29:17 00:13:01
3 10:35:14 10:42:08 00:12:51
4 10:48:05 10:55:03 00:12:55
5 11:01:05 11:08:11 00:13:08
6 11:14:06 11:21:09 00:12:58
7 11:27:21 11:34:18 00:13:09
8 11:40:25 11:47:31 00:13:13
9 11:53:44 12:00:56 00:13:25
10 12:07:08 12:14:13 00:13:17
11 12:20:22 12:27:52 00:13:39
12 12:34:27 12:42:11 00:14:19
13 12:48:37 12:56:10 00:13:59

Seite 43 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 44 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 370
Köhler, Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:44:24
Zielzeit: 12:52:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:44:24

1 10:14:14 10:21:52 00:13:52
2 10:28:14 10:35:43 00:13:51
3 10:42:14 10:49:35 00:13:52
4 10:55:51 11:03:39 00:14:04
5 11:09:58 11:17:02 00:13:23
6 11:23:13 11:30:22 00:13:20
7 11:36:27 11:43:32 00:13:10
8 11:50:30 11:57:39 00:14:07
9 12:03:43 12:11:26 00:13:47
10 12:17:49 12:25:15 00:13:49
11 12:31:28 12:38:37 00:13:22
12 12:44:55 12:52:24 00:13:47

Seite 45 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 46 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, Klaus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:45:16
Zielzeit: 12:53:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:16

1 10:15:15 10:23:13 00:15:13
2 10:29:50 10:38:25 00:15:12
3 10:45:10 10:53:15 00:14:50
4 11:00:19 11:08:16 00:15:01
5 11:14:51 11:22:34 00:14:18
6 11:29:19 11:37:13 00:14:39
7 11:45:00 11:52:45 00:15:32
8 11:59:28 12:07:12 00:14:27
9 12:14:07 12:23:28 00:16:16
10 12:30:57 12:38:38 00:15:10
11 12:45:34 12:53:16 00:14:38

Seite 47 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 48 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 38
Creutzburg, Lars
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:49:32
Zielzeit: 12:51:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:32

1 10:08:43 10:16:13 00:14:13
2 10:22:38 10:30:03 00:13:50
3 10:36:34 10:43:56 00:13:53
4 10:50:18 10:58:55 00:14:59
5 11:05:32 11:12:57 00:14:02
6 11:20:32 11:28:18 00:15:21
7 11:34:50 11:43:43 00:15:25
8 11:51:00 11:58:36 00:14:53
9 12:06:00 12:13:56 00:15:20
10 12:27:34 12:35:45 00:21:49
11 12:43:06 12:51:32 00:15:47

Seite 49 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 50 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 392
Pötzsch, Rico
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:00:59
Zielzeit: 11:05:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:59

1 10:12:31 10:23:25 00:18:25
2 10:32:02 10:43:03 00:19:38
3 10:53:14 11:05:59 00:22:56

Seite 51 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 52 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 430
Windolph, Marty
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:49:58
Zielzeit: 12:53:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:58

1 10:10:45 10:19:19 00:15:19
2 10:25:49 10:33:10 00:13:51
3 10:42:23 10:49:59 00:16:49
4 11:00:12 11:07:53 00:17:54
5 11:14:29 11:21:57 00:14:04
6 11:31:41 11:39:09 00:17:12
7 11:45:34 11:52:54 00:13:45
8 11:59:44 12:07:05 00:14:11
9 12:17:57 12:25:45 00:18:40
10 12:32:10 12:39:43 00:13:58
11 12:46:27 12:53:58 00:14:15

Seite 53 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 54 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:56:26
Zielzeit: 12:57:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:26

1 10:06:50 10:13:32 00:12:32
2 10:19:26 10:25:58 00:12:26
3 10:31:50 10:38:30 00:12:32
4 10:44:16 10:51:28 00:12:58
5 10:57:13 11:03:38 00:12:10
6 11:09:29 11:16:13 00:12:35
7 11:22:02 11:28:32 00:12:19
8 11:34:26 11:41:08 00:12:36
9 11:47:06 11:54:12 00:13:04
10 12:00:11 12:06:55 00:12:43
11 12:13:01 12:19:52 00:12:57
12 12:25:51 12:32:27 00:12:35
13 12:38:27 12:45:10 00:12:43
14 12:50:59 12:57:26 00:12:16

Seite 55 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 56 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 500
Schmiedel, Jan
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:50:04
Zielzeit: 12:55:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:04

1 10:11:04 10:17:58 00:12:58
2 10:24:11 10:31:05 00:13:07
3 10:37:25 10:44:20 00:13:15
4 10:54:45 11:02:21 00:18:01
5 11:08:22 11:15:25 00:13:04
6 11:21:35 11:28:26 00:13:01
7 11:38:18 11:45:31 00:17:05
8 11:51:35 11:59:03 00:13:32
9 12:04:55 12:11:53 00:12:50
10 12:23:43 12:30:47 00:18:54
11 12:36:35 12:43:13 00:12:26
12 12:48:50 12:55:04 00:11:51

Seite 57 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 58 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 501
Willkommen, Sven
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:51:47
Zielzeit: 12:56:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:47

1 10:11:11 10:17:54 00:12:54
2 10:23:39 10:30:09 00:12:15
3 10:35:56 10:42:44 00:12:35
4 10:48:39 10:55:43 00:12:59
5 11:01:45 11:08:59 00:13:16
6 11:15:03 11:21:57 00:12:58
7 11:28:09 11:35:28 00:13:31
8 11:41:56 11:49:08 00:13:40
9 11:55:22 12:03:25 00:14:17
10 12:09:46 12:17:15 00:13:50
11 12:23:35 12:30:48 00:13:33
12 12:36:47 12:44:04 00:13:16
13 12:50:04 12:56:47 00:12:43

Seite 59 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 60 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 513
May, Sebastian 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:41:37
Zielzeit: 12:47:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:41:37

1 10:13:11 10:21:25 00:15:25
2 10:28:52 10:37:18 00:15:53
3 10:44:43 10:53:34 00:16:16
4 11:00:58 11:09:31 00:15:57
5 11:17:00 11:25:33 00:16:02
6 11:32:55 11:41:59 00:16:26
7 11:51:23 12:00:03 00:18:04
8 12:07:26 12:15:47 00:15:44
9 12:23:25 12:31:46 00:15:59
10 12:39:23 12:47:37 00:15:51

Seite 61 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 62 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 528
Ebersbach, Mario
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:48:48
Zielzeit: 12:54:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:48:48

1 10:12:15 10:19:42 00:13:42
2 10:26:12 10:33:27 00:13:45
3 10:39:46 10:46:55 00:13:28
4 10:53:23 11:01:29 00:14:34
5 11:08:00 11:15:04 00:13:35
6 11:21:29 11:28:55 00:13:51
7 11:35:27 11:42:56 00:14:01
8 11:49:30 11:58:08 00:15:12
9 12:04:34 12:12:06 00:13:58
10 12:18:48 12:26:28 00:14:22
11 12:33:08 12:40:35 00:14:07
12 12:47:26 12:54:48 00:14:13

Seite 63 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 64 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 529
Engel, Nick
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:50:53
Zielzeit: 12:53:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:53

1 10:09:27 10:17:39 00:14:39
2 10:24:07 10:31:54 00:14:15
3 10:38:26 10:45:52 00:13:58
4 10:52:19 10:59:48 00:13:56
5 11:06:13 11:13:26 00:13:38
6 11:20:03 11:27:31 00:14:05
7 11:35:12 11:43:11 00:15:40
8 11:49:35 11:57:17 00:14:06
9 12:03:46 12:11:11 00:13:54
10 12:17:43 12:25:14 00:14:03
11 12:31:45 12:39:27 00:14:13
12 12:46:17 12:53:53 00:14:26

Seite 65 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 66 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 530
Grieb, Julian
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:43:19
Zielzeit: 12:50:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:43:19

1 10:14:49 10:23:51 00:16:51
2 10:32:33 10:45:44 00:21:53
3 10:54:56 11:04:40 00:18:56
4 11:13:17 11:22:26 00:17:46
5 11:30:18 11:47:44 00:25:18
6 11:55:16 12:06:11 00:18:27
7 12:42:07 12:50:19 00:44:08

Seite 67 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 68 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 531
Himly, Andreas
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:26:06
Zielzeit: 11:32:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:06

1 10:13:47 10:25:46 00:19:46
2 10:47:11 10:56:12 00:30:26
3 11:03:57 11:15:12 00:19:00
4 11:23:19 11:32:06 00:16:54

Seite 69 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 70 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 532
Krutina / Völkel, 
Markus / Klaus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:47:37
Zielzeit: 12:51:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:37

1 10:10:59 10:19:28 00:15:28
2 10:26:22 10:34:31 00:15:03
3 10:41:17 10:48:44 00:14:13
4 10:55:30 11:04:05 00:15:21
5 11:12:11 11:20:31 00:16:26
6 11:28:48 11:38:42 00:18:11
7 11:45:49 11:53:05 00:14:23
8 11:59:32 12:07:31 00:14:26
9 12:13:45 12:21:01 00:13:30
10 12:28:41 12:36:03 00:15:02
11 12:42:54 12:51:37 00:15:34

Seite 71 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 72 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 533
Müller , Sebastian 
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 00:50:48
Zielzeit: 10:54:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:48

1 10:11:06 10:19:37 00:15:37
2 10:26:50 10:36:22 00:16:45
3 10:43:42 10:54:48 00:18:26

Seite 73 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 74 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 534
Ridler, Matthias
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 00:44:22
Zielzeit: 10:50:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:22

1 10:12:51 10:20:52 00:14:52
2 10:27:45 10:35:39 00:14:47
3 10:42:34 10:50:22 00:14:43

Seite 75 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 76 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 535
Schiener / 
Schiener, Norbert / 
Felix
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:52:55
Zielzeit: 12:57:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:55

1 10:11:48 10:20:49 00:15:49
2 10:30:37 10:46:14 00:25:25
3 10:54:28 11:03:12 00:16:58
4 11:10:55 11:18:54 00:15:42
5 11:29:48 11:38:02 00:19:08
6 11:49:18 12:01:31 00:23:29
7 12:11:41 12:19:38 00:18:07
8 12:27:01 12:39:19 00:19:41
9 12:48:44 12:57:55 00:18:36

Seite 77 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 78 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 536
Staudigl, Peter
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:28
Zielzeit: 13:04:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:28

1 10:12:45 10:20:40 00:14:40
2 10:27:33 10:35:10 00:14:30
3 10:41:54 10:49:50 00:14:40
4 10:56:35 11:04:32 00:14:42
5 11:11:22 11:19:18 00:14:46
6 11:26:20 11:35:03 00:15:45
7 11:42:00 11:50:02 00:14:59
8 11:57:06 12:05:12 00:15:10
9 12:12:08 12:20:10 00:14:58
10 12:27:10 12:35:21 00:15:11
11 12:42:16 12:50:15 00:14:54
12 12:56:48 13:04:28 00:14:13

Seite 79 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 80 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 54
Schumann, Frank
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:58
Zielzeit: 13:00:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:58

1 10:13:44 10:21:42 00:14:42
2 10:28:20 10:36:24 00:14:42
3 10:43:11 10:50:50 00:14:26
4 10:57:34 11:05:31 00:14:41
5 11:12:05 11:20:24 00:14:53
6 11:26:50 11:34:42 00:14:18
7 11:41:05 11:48:25 00:13:43
8 11:54:57 12:02:49 00:14:24
9 12:09:26 12:17:06 00:14:17
10 12:23:28 12:30:45 00:13:39
11 12:37:44 12:46:47 00:16:02
12 12:53:24 13:00:58 00:14:11

Seite 81 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 82 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 542
Killer, Hubert
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:55:34
Zielzeit: 13:02:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:34

1 10:13:52 10:22:00 00:15:00
2 10:28:56 10:36:43 00:14:43
3 10:43:32 10:51:21 00:14:38
4 10:57:56 11:06:05 00:14:44
5 11:12:46 11:21:45 00:15:40
6 11:29:15 11:37:08 00:15:23
7 11:47:41 11:59:12 00:22:04
8 12:06:09 12:14:23 00:15:11
9 12:21:52 12:30:02 00:15:39
10 12:38:00 12:46:11 00:16:09
11 12:53:10 13:02:34 00:16:23

Seite 83 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 84 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 545
Leuthold, Lukas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:48:22
Zielzeit: 12:52:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:48:22

1 10:11:14 10:19:14 00:15:14
2 10:25:34 10:33:00 00:13:46
3 10:39:34 10:47:04 00:14:04
4 10:53:39 11:01:16 00:14:12
5 11:07:57 11:15:30 00:14:14
6 11:22:11 11:29:45 00:14:15
7 11:36:20 11:44:29 00:14:44
8 11:50:53 11:58:18 00:13:49
9 12:04:40 12:11:43 00:13:25
10 12:18:05 12:25:21 00:13:38
11 12:31:39 12:38:48 00:13:27
12 12:45:11 12:52:22 00:13:34

Seite 85 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 86 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 560
Schuhknecht, Macel
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:44:37
Zielzeit: 12:50:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:44:37

1 10:12:19 10:19:46 00:13:46
2 10:26:05 10:33:14 00:13:28
3 10:39:28 10:46:40 00:13:26
4 10:52:51 11:00:07 00:13:27
5 11:06:16 11:13:22 00:13:15
6 11:19:31 11:26:35 00:13:13
7 11:34:13 11:42:44 00:16:09
8 11:48:51 11:56:20 00:13:36
9 12:02:29 12:09:51 00:13:31
10 12:16:07 12:23:31 00:13:40
11 12:29:50 12:37:04 00:13:33
12 12:43:19 12:50:37 00:13:33

Seite 87 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 88 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 561
Goller, Benjamin
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 03:16:00
Zielzeit: 13:19:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:09:39 10:18:30 00:15:30
2 10:25:56 10:37:00 00:18:30
3 10:44:12

Seite 89 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 90 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 562
Schmidt/ Baumann, 
Michael /jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:01:15
Zielzeit: 13:03:15
Strafzeit: 120     
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:15

1 10:16:07 00:14:07
2 10:30:28 00:14:21
3 10:37:04 10:44:11 00:13:43
4 10:51:32 10:58:50 00:14:39
5 11:05:14 11:12:23 00:13:33
6 11:18:47 11:26:14 00:13:51
7 11:32:43 11:39:47 00:13:33
8 11:46:09 11:53:25 00:13:38
9 12:00:37 12:07:45 00:14:20
10 12:14:02 12:21:18 00:13:33
11 12:27:39 12:34:57 00:13:39
12 12:41:19 12:48:53 00:13:56
13 12:55:08 13:03:15 00:14:22

Seite 91 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 92 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 563
Strobel, Michael
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:31
Zielzeit: 13:02:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:31

1 10:10:01 10:19:16 00:16:16
2 10:26:31 10:34:36 00:15:20
3 10:41:31 10:49:54 00:15:18
4 10:56:42 11:04:45 00:14:51
5 11:11:46 11:19:39 00:14:54
6 11:26:45 11:36:27 00:16:48
7 11:43:33 11:52:39 00:16:12
8 11:59:53 12:08:34 00:15:55
9 12:21:28 12:30:09 00:21:35
10 12:37:24 12:45:45 00:15:36
11 12:53:28 13:02:31 00:16:46

Seite 93 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 94 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 564
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:01:11
Zielzeit: 13:04:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:17:45 00:14:45
2 10:31:43 00:13:58
3 10:45:34 00:13:51
4 10:59:59 00:14:25
5 11:14:58 00:14:59
6 11:29:23 00:14:25
7 11:45:19 00:15:56
8 12:03:12 00:17:53
9 12:21:12 00:18:00
10 12:36:00 00:14:48
11 12:50:23 00:14:23
12 13:04:11 00:13:48

Seite 95 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 96 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 565
Bopp, Felix
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:57
Zielzeit: 13:01:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:57

1 10:09:21 10:17:31 00:14:31
2 10:23:44 10:31:30 00:13:59
3 10:38:38 10:46:01 00:14:31
4 10:52:42 11:00:23 00:14:22
5 11:08:57 11:16:54 00:16:31
6 11:23:39 11:31:54 00:15:00
7 11:38:29 11:46:47 00:14:53
8 11:53:34 12:01:16 00:14:29
9 12:08:39 12:17:45 00:16:29
10 12:24:30 12:32:24 00:14:39
11 12:39:07 12:47:10 00:14:46
12 12:54:13 13:01:57 00:14:47

Seite 97 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 98 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 566
Denner, Maximilian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:45:58
Zielzeit: 12:47:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:58

1 10:08:41 10:18:08 00:16:08
2 10:24:58 10:32:54 00:14:46
3 10:39:26 10:46:58 00:14:04
4 10:53:33 11:02:23 00:15:25
5 11:08:38 11:16:08 00:13:45
6 11:22:41 11:31:18 00:15:10
7 11:37:37 11:45:10 00:13:52
8 11:53:48 12:03:51 00:18:41
9 12:10:56 12:18:37 00:14:46
10 12:25:19 12:34:02 00:15:25
11 12:40:34 12:47:58 00:13:56

Seite 99 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 100 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 611
Wagner, Martin
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:51:18
Zielzeit: 12:52:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:18

1 10:07:04 10:14:06 00:13:06
2 10:20:14 10:27:54 00:13:48
3 10:34:02 10:41:05 00:13:11
4 10:47:19 10:54:20 00:13:15
5 11:00:26 11:07:35 00:13:15
6 11:13:42 11:20:47 00:13:12
7 11:26:41 11:33:34 00:12:47
8 11:39:34 11:46:28 00:12:54
9 11:52:19 11:59:14 00:12:46
10 12:05:23 12:12:14 00:13:00
11 12:18:15 12:25:32 00:13:18
12 12:31:42 12:38:43 00:13:11
13 12:44:49 12:52:18 00:13:35

Seite 101 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 102 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 64
Hagenau, Ralph
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:55:35
Zielzeit: 13:02:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:35

1 10:13:55 10:21:35 00:14:35
2 10:28:02 10:36:47 00:15:12
3 10:43:35 10:51:49 00:15:02
4 10:58:02 11:05:31 00:13:42
5 11:12:08 11:19:41 00:14:10
6 11:26:16 11:33:47 00:14:06
7 11:41:01 11:48:44 00:14:57
8 11:55:29 12:03:57 00:15:13
9 12:11:02 12:18:57 00:15:00
10 12:25:45 12:33:50 00:14:53
11 12:40:38 12:48:26 00:14:36
12 12:55:02 13:02:35 00:14:09

Seite 103 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 104 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 7
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:37
Zielzeit: 13:02:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:37

1 10:15:10 10:25:13 00:17:13
2 10:32:17 11:10:06 00:44:53
3 11:17:44 11:26:47 00:16:41
4 11:33:58 11:42:16 00:15:29
5 11:49:27 11:57:53 00:15:37
6 12:05:13 12:16:20 00:18:27
7 12:23:39 12:32:06 00:15:46
8 12:39:28 12:48:05 00:15:59
9 12:54:32 13:02:37 00:14:32

Seite 105 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 106 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 74
Schmidt, Rico
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:51:04
Zielzeit: 12:55:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:04

1 10:11:37 10:20:13 00:16:13
2 10:27:53 10:37:20 00:17:07
3 10:45:22 10:56:03 00:18:43
4 11:08:04 11:16:31 00:20:28
5 11:24:23 11:33:02 00:16:31
6 11:41:24 11:53:48 00:20:46
7 12:07:59 12:17:33 00:23:45
8 12:25:08 12:38:07 00:20:34
9 12:46:33 12:55:04 00:16:57

Seite 107 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 108 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 750
Kretzschmar    
Hartig, Mario   Kai
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:52:25
Zielzeit: 12:53:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:25

1 10:07:18 10:14:23 00:13:23
2 10:20:26 10:27:44 00:13:21
3 10:34:03 10:41:33 00:13:49
4 10:47:30 10:54:33 00:13:00
5 11:00:55 11:07:54 00:13:21
6 11:13:47 11:20:47 00:12:53
7 11:27:14 11:33:57 00:13:10
8 11:39:46 11:46:41 00:12:44
9 11:52:55 12:00:08 00:13:27
10 12:06:12 12:13:15 00:13:07
11 12:19:29 12:26:10 00:12:55
12 12:32:02 12:40:25 00:14:15
13 12:46:30 12:53:25 00:13:00

Seite 109 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 110 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 753
Prüfer, Uwe
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:49:50
Zielzeit: 12:51:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:50

1 10:09:24 10:20:03 00:18:03
2 10:27:30 10:36:55 00:16:52
3 10:44:08 10:52:47 00:15:52
4 11:00:07 11:09:56 00:17:09
5 11:17:29 11:25:57 00:16:01
6 11:33:28 11:41:53 00:15:56
7 11:49:23 11:58:17 00:16:24
8 12:07:53 12:16:44 00:18:27
9 12:24:36 12:34:08 00:17:24
10 12:42:00 12:51:50 00:17:42

Seite 111 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 112 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Anemüller, Fred
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:45:07
Zielzeit: 12:53:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:07

1 10:14:43 10:22:29 00:14:29
2 10:29:08 10:37:05 00:14:36
3 10:43:48 10:51:39 00:14:34
4 10:58:29 11:06:06 00:14:27
5 11:12:48 11:21:02 00:14:56
6 11:27:45 11:36:03 00:15:01
7 11:42:45 11:50:46 00:14:43
8 12:00:40 12:09:07 00:18:21
9 12:15:45 12:23:16 00:14:09
10 12:29:46 12:38:34 00:15:18
11 12:45:28 12:53:07 00:14:33

Seite 113 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 114 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 89
Schaffer, Anton
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:53:39
Zielzeit: 13:01:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:39

1 10:13:58 10:20:51 00:12:51
2 10:26:56 10:34:07 00:13:16
3 10:40:10 10:47:04 00:12:57
4 10:53:05 11:00:33 00:13:29
5 11:06:32 11:13:27 00:12:54
6 11:19:19 11:26:54 00:13:27
7 11:32:48 11:40:34 00:13:40
8 11:46:31 11:53:39 00:13:05
9 12:01:16 12:08:19 00:14:40
10 12:14:15 12:21:15 00:12:56
11 12:27:14 12:34:49 00:13:34
12 12:41:02 12:48:34 00:13:45
13 12:54:35 13:01:39 00:13:05

Seite 115 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 116 von 116Druck: 05.07.2015 13:39:24

05.07.2015 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00


